
FINALLY SELECTED 61.90 57.03

WAIT LISTED

FINALLY SELECTED 48.80 46.08

WAIT LISTED

FINALLY SELECTED 59.07 -

WAIT LISTED

FINALLY SELECTED - -

WAIT LISTED - -

FINALLY SELECTED 64.62 -

WAIT LISTED

FINALLY SELECTED 59.22 -

WAIT LISTED

FINALLY SELECTED - -

WAIT LISTED - -

FINALLY SELECTED - -

WAIT LISTED - -

FINALLY SELECTED 66.63 58.87

WAIT LISTED

FINALLY SELECTED 66.17 -

WAIT LISTED

FINALLY SELECTED 68.74 59.01

WAIT LISTED

-  NO VACANCY

OPEN

SEBC

EWS

CATEGORY GENERAL WR

NT-D

VJ-A

NT-B

NT-C

SBC

OBC

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD.

PROJ. NO :- MAHAVITRAN/RC(DET)/6015 TESTING DATE :- 14.11.2019

SC

ST

DIPLOMA ENGINEER TRAINEE (CIVIL)
TABLE SHOWING CATEGORYWISE CUT OFF APPLIED ON TOTAL(OUT OF 100)

58.26

48.15

66.73

56.29

64.29

57.43

65.86

60.03


	CUT-OFF

		2019-12-31T20:53:18+0530
	PRASHANT MUDDANNA KOTIAN




