## MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD.

## PROJ. NO :- MAHAVITRAN/RC(DET)/6015

## **TESTING DATE :- 14.11.2019**

## DIPLOMA ENGINEER TRAINEE (CIVIL) TABLE SHOWING CATEGORYWISE CUT OFF APPLIED ON TOTAL(OUT OF 100)

CATEGORY		GENERAL	WR
SC	FINALLY SELECTED	61.90	57.03
	WAIT LISTED	58.26	
ST	FINALLY SELECTED	48.80	46.08
	WAIT LISTED	48.15	
VJ-A	FINALLY SELECTED	59.07	-
	WAIT LISTED	56.29	
NT-B	FINALLY SELECTED	-	-
	WAIT LISTED	l	-
NT-C	FINALLY SELECTED	64.62	-
	WAIT LISTED	-6	4.29
NT-D	FINALLY SELECTED	59.22	-
	WAIT LISTED	5	7.43
SBC	FINALLY SELECTED		-
	WAIT LISTED	BPS	-
OBC	FINALLY SELECTED	गविभावनम	-
	WAIT LISTED	-	-
SEBC	FINALLY SELECTED	66.63	58.87
	WAIT LISTED	65.86	
EWS	FINALLY SELECTED	66.17	-
	WAIT LISTED	60.03	
OPEN	FINALLY SELECTED	68.74	59.01
	WAIT LISTED	66.73	

- NO VACANCY